1687

11337
12277
12270
12264
1442

11421
1726

10047
11579
12284
12161
12163
12276
12311
12278
11432
11601
1743

2023
2419

3965
3981
3982
3966
3977
3957
3947

A.n. Myer High School

Brighton High School Crew
Cardinal Newman Css

College St-Jean-vianney
Danforth Collegiate And Techni
Ecole Secondaire Catholique Je
Greater Fort Erie Ss
Hillfield-Strathallan College
Holy Name Of Mary College Sch
Loyola Catholic Ss

Monarch Park Collegiate Institu
Our Lady Of Mount Carmel Sec
Saint Michael Catholic High Sch
Saltfleet District School

St Aloysius Gonzaga Catholic Se
St. David Css

Thomas A. Blakelock High Scho
Ursula Franklin

Welland Centennial Secondary

Bishop Tonnos Css

Orchard Lake St. Mary's Crew

Brockville Collegiate Institute
College Edouard-Montpetit
Ecole D'education International
Gulf Islands Secondary School
Mayfield Secondary School
Sentinel Secondary School

St. Michaels University School

CAN
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

CAN
USA

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
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1525
1051
1064
10828
1855
1211
11893
11461
10046
12315
10817
11309
1997
1961
1479
1557
12268
1921
1512

2020
2752

3970
3133
3773
3901
3904
3166
3949
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2019 Canadian Secondary Schools Championships

Participating Organizations

Branksome Hall

Canisius High School

City Honors Crew

Collége Trinité

Dawson College

Eden High School
Gvyrs-Belmont Secondary Scho
Holy Cross High School

Kings Christian Collegiate
Mennonite Brethren Collegiate
Oak Bay High School

Parry Sound High School

Saint Paul High School
Shawnigan Lake School

St Marys School

St. Francis High School
University Of Toronto Schools
Uxbridge Secondary School

Westdale Secondary School

Kingston Collegiate And Vi

St. George's School

Centennial Collegiate Vocationa
College Jean De Brébeuf
ElImwood School

Humberside Collegiate Institute
Northern Secondary School
Skyline Crew

Trinity College School

CAN
USA
USA
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN

CAN
CAN

CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
USA
CAN

1139
11338
11610
1669
1948
11429
1526
11495
1574
10827
1733
11339
1746
11910
12317
1167
1320
11460

2015
2753

3980
3964
3971
3972
3976
3944

Brentwood College School CAN
Canton High School Crew USA
College Ahuntsic CAN

Crestwood High School Rowing USA
E.l.crossley Secondary School CAN
Glenforest Secondary School CAN
Havergal College CAN
Holy Cross Secondary School CAN
Lorne Park Secondary School CAN
Metropolitan Preparatory Acad CAN
Oakridge Secondary School CAN
Rudolf Steiner High School Cre  USA
Saline High Crew Club USA
South Delta CAN
St. Anne's Catholic Secondary S CAN
St. Joseph's Collegiate Institute USA
Upper Canada College CAN
Walter Murray Collegiate CAN

Lakeshore Catholic High School CAN

Vancouver College CAN
City Academy CAN
Crofton House School CAN

Guelph Collegiate Vocational In  CAN
John F. Ross Collegiate Vocation CAN
Orangeville District Secondary S CAN
St. Josephs High School CAN
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4647 Campbell Collegiate High Schoo CAN 4699 Marianopolis College CAN 438 Mercyhurst Prep High School ~ USA

4493 Mount St. Mary Academy USA 4690 Port Credit Secondary School CAN 4681 St Joan Of Arc Rowing Team CAN
4454 St. Thomas Aquinas Css CAN 4451 Westlane Secondary School CAN

5

584 Grosse lle Rowing Club - Grosse USA

7

7431 Claremont Sports Institute CAN 7453 Clarkson Secondary School CAN 770 Cranbrook Kingswood Crew Clu USA
766 Forest Hills Central High School USA 780 Forest Hills Northern High Scho USA 774 Gibraltar Carlson High School USA
726 Pioneer Rowing Club USA 767 Riverview Community High Sch  USA 776 Rockford Crew USA
7381 Sir Frederick Banting S.s. CAN 7483 St. Theresa Catholic High Schol CAN 775 Theodore Roosevelt High Schoo USA
7072 Trafalgar Castle School Crew CAN

8

8566 Cégep De Terrebonne CAN 8560 Ecole Secondaire Catholique Sai CAN 8568 Ecole Secondaire De Mortagne CAN
896 Holy Cross Catholic Secondary S CAN 8567 Loyalist Collegiate CAN 8571 Marion M. Graham Collegiate ~ CAN
860 Tc Williams High School USA 889 Washington Lee Crew Boosters USA

9

920 Beamsville District Secondary Sc CAN 9165 Bishop Strachan School CAN 908 Blessed Trinity High School CAN
902 Denis Morris Catholic High Scho CAN 9288 Glenlyon Norfolk School CAN 945 Governor Simcoe Secondary Sc  CAN
946 Grimsby Secondary School Rowi CAN 9885 Harbord Collegiate Institute CAN 9881 London District Christian Secon CAN
923 Nardin Academy Crew USA 971 Notre Dame College School CAN 913 Ridley College CAN
9880 Sir Wilfrid Laurier Secondary Sc  CAN 938 Sir Winston Churchill Secondary CAN 9287 St Thomas Aquinas Secondary S CAN
9124 Trenton High School USA
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