

## 2019 Canadian Secondary Schools Championships

Participating Organizations

_								
1687	A.n. Myer High School	CAN	1525	Branksome Hall	CAN	1139	Brentwood College School	CAN
11337	Brighton High School Crew	USA	1051	Canisius High School	USA	11338	Canton High School Crew	USA
12277	Cardinal Newman Css	CAN	1064	City Honors Crew	USA	11610	College Ahuntsic	CAN
12270	College St-Jean-vianney	CAN	10828	Collège Trinité	CAN	1669	Crestwood High School Rowing	USA
12264	Danforth Collegiate And Techni	CAN	1855	Dawson College	CAN	1948	E.I.crossley Secondary School	CAN
1442	École Secondaire Catholique Je	CAN	1211	Eden High School	CAN	11429	Glenforest Secondary School	CAN
11421	Greater Fort Erie Ss	CAN	11893	Gvyrs-Belmont Secondary Scho	CAN	1526	Havergal College	CAN
1726	Hillfield-Strathallan College	CAN	11461	Holy Cross High School	CAN	11495	Holy Cross Secondary School	CAN
10047	Holy Name Of Mary College Sch	CAN	10046	Kings Christian Collegiate	CAN	1574	Lorne Park Secondary School	CAN
11579	Loyola Catholic Ss	CAN	12315	Mennonite Brethren Collegiate	CAN	10827	Metropolitan Preparatory Acad	CAN
12284	Monarch Park Collegiate Institu	CAN	10817	Oak Bay High School	CAN	1733	Oakridge Secondary School	CAN
12161	Our Lady Of Mount Carmel Sec	CAN	11309	Parry Sound High School	CAN	11339	Rudolf Steiner High School Cre	USA
12163	Saint Michael Catholic High Sch	CAN	1997	Saint Paul High School	CAN	1746	Saline High Crew Club	USA
12276	Saltfleet District School	CAN	1961	Shawnigan Lake School	CAN	11910	South Delta	CAN
12311	St Aloysius Gonzaga Catholic Se	CAN	1479	St Marys School	CAN	12317	St. Anne's Catholic Secondary S	CAN
12278	St. David Css	CAN	1557	St. Francis High School	CAN	1167	St. Joseph's Collegiate Institute	USA
11432	Thomas A. Blakelock High Scho	CAN	12268	University Of Toronto Schools	CAN	1320	Upper Canada College	CAN
11601	Ursula Franklin	CAN	1921	Uxbridge Secondary School	CAN	11460	Walter Murray Collegiate	CAN
1743	Welland Centennial Secondary	CAN	1512	Westdale Secondary School	CAN			
2								
2023	Bishop Tonnos Css	CAN	2020	Kingston Collegiate And Vi	CAN	2015	Lakeshore Catholic High School	CAN
2419	Orchard Lake St. Mary's Crew	USA	2752	St. George's School	CAN	2753	Vancouver College	CAN
3								
3965	Brockville Collegiate Institute	CAN	3970	Centennial Collegiate Vocationa	CAN	3980	City Academy	CAN
3981	College Edouard-Montpetit	CAN	3133	College Jean De Brébeuf	CAN	3964	Crofton House School	CAN
3982	Ecole D'education International	CAN	3773	Elmwood School	CAN	3971	Guelph Collegiate Vocational In	CAN
3966	Gulf Islands Secondary School	CAN	3901	Humberside Collegiate Institute	CAN	3972	John F. Ross Collegiate Vocation	CAN
3977	Mayfield Secondary School	CAN	3904	Northern Secondary School	CAN	3976	Orangeville District Secondary S	CAN
3957	Sentinel Secondary School	CAN	3166	Skyline Crew	USA	3944	St. Josephs High School	CAN
3947	St. Michaels University School	CAN	3949	Trinity College School	CAN			

4493	Mount St. Mary Academy	USA	4690	Port Credit Secondary School	CAN	4681	St Joan Of Arc Rowing Team	CAN
4454	St. Thomas Aquinas Css	CAN	4451	Westlane Secondary School	CAN			
5								
584	Grosse Ile Rowing Club - Grosse	USA						
7								
7431	Claremont Sports Institute	CAN	7453	Clarkson Secondary School	CAN	770	Cranbrook Kingswood Crew Clu	USA
766	Forest Hills Central High School	USA	780	Forest Hills Northern High Scho	USA	774	Gibraltar Carlson High School	USA
726	Pioneer Rowing Club	USA	767	Riverview Community High Sch	USA	776	Rockford Crew	USA
7381	Sir Frederick Banting S.s.	CAN	7483	St. Theresa Catholic High Schol	CAN	775	Theodore Roosevelt High Schoo	USA
7072	Trafalgar Castle School Crew	CAN						
8								
8566	Cégep De Terrebonne	CAN	8560	École Secondaire Catholique Sai	CAN	8568	École Secondaire De Mortagne	CAN
896	Holy Cross Catholic Secondary S	CAN	8567	Loyalist Collegiate	CAN	8571	Marion M. Graham Collegiate	CAN
860	Tc Williams High School	USA	889	Washington Lee Crew Boosters	USA			
9								
920	Beamsville District Secondary Sc	CAN	9165	Bishop Strachan School	CAN	908	Blessed Trinity High School	CAN
902	Denis Morris Catholic High Scho	CAN	9288	Glenlyon Norfolk School	CAN	945	Governor Simcoe Secondary Sc	CAN
946	Grimsby Secondary School Rowi	CAN	9885	Harbord Collegiate Institute	CAN	9881	London District Christian Secon	CAN
923	Nardin Academy Crew	USA	971	Notre Dame College School	CAN	913	Ridley College	CAN
9880	Sir Wilfrid Laurier Secondary Sc	CAN	938	Sir Winston Churchill Secondary	CAN	9287	St Thomas Aquinas Secondary S	CAN
9124	Trenton High School	USA						

Marianopolis College

CAN

438

Mercyhurst Prep High School

USA

4647

Campbell Collegiate High Schoo CAN

4699